
BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

RIC-13, FAI-CR17-14.61 PLEASANTVILLE ROAD

OVER INDIAN CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

REF ITEM QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION EST. UNIT EST.

NO. NO. COST COST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST

1 201 1 LUMP CLEARING & GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 ($3,000.00) $3,600.00 $3,600.00 ($1,400.00) $3,500.00 $3,500.00 ($1,500.00)

2 202 280 SQ YD PAVEMENT REMOVED, ASPHALT $11.00 $3,080.00 $14.75 $4,130.00 $1,050.00 $7.50 $2,100.00 ($980.00) $10.00 $2,800.00 ($280.00)

3 202 21 FT PIPE REMOVED 24" & UNDER $12.00 $252.00 $19.00 $399.00 $147.00 $12.00 $252.00 $0.00 $10.00 $210.00 ($42.00)

4 202 344 FT GUARDRAIL REMOVED $3.50 $1,204.00 $2.00 $688.00 ($516.00) $7.00 $2,408.00 $1,204.00 $3.50 $1,204.00 $0.00

5 202 54 FT FENCE REMOVED $3.00 $162.00 $0.25 $13.50 ($148.50) $4.50 $243.00 $81.00 $3.50 $189.00 $27.00

6 203 155 CY EXCAVATION $18.00 $2,790.00 $12.00 $1,860.00 ($930.00) $15.50 $2,402.50 ($387.50) $19.00 $2,945.00 $155.00

7 203 253 CY EMBANKMENT $18.00 $4,554.00 $19.00 $4,807.00 $253.00 $23.50 $5,945.50 $1,391.50 $15.00 $3,795.00 ($759.00)

8 204 465 SY SUBGRADE COMPACTION $5.00 $2,325.00 $2.50 $1,162.50 ($1,162.50) $1.00 $465.00 ($1,860.00) $1.00 $465.00 ($1,860.00)

9 204 50 CY EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE $17.00 $850.00 $10.00 $500.00 ($350.00) $30.00 $1,500.00 $650.00 $15.00 $750.00 ($100.00)

10 204 50 CY GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE F $60.00 $3,000.00 $10.00 $500.00 ($2,500.00) $72.00 $3,600.00 $600.00 $68.00 $3,400.00 $400.00

11 204 1 HOUR PROOF ROLLING, AS PER PLAN $175.00 $175.00 $75.00 $75.00 ($100.00) $150.00 $150.00 ($25.00) $100.00 $100.00 ($75.00)

12 204 100 SY GEOTEXTILE FABRIC $4.00 $400.00 $1.50 $150.00 ($250.00) $2.50 $250.00 ($150.00) $2.25 $225.00 ($175.00)

13 606 300 FT GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS $16.00 $4,800.00 $17.50 $5,250.00 $450.00 $18.50 $5,550.00 $750.00 $18.70 $5,610.00 $810.00

14 606 3 EACH ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $950.00 $2,850.00 ($150.00) $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $150.00 $1,040.00 $3,120.00 $120.00

15 606 1 EACH ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T $700.00 $700.00 $750.00 $750.00 $50.00 $750.00 $750.00 $50.00 $715.00 $715.00 $15.00

16 601 125 CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B W/FABRIC FILTER $90.00 $11,250.00 $75.00 $9,375.00 ($1,875.00) $85.00 $10,625.00 ($625.00) $85.00 $10,625.00 ($625.00)

17 601 5 CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C W/FABRIC FILTER $90.00 $450.00 $125.02 $625.10 $175.10 $140.00 $700.00 $250.00 $120.00 $600.00 $150.00

18 659 2 EACH SOIL ANALYSIS TEST $75.00 $150.00 $25.00 $50.00 ($100.00) $300.00 $600.00 $450.00 $75.00 $150.00 $0.00

19 659 1137 SY SEEDING AND MULCHING $2.25 $2,558.25 $1.20 $1,364.40 ($1,193.85) $4.00 $4,548.00 $1,989.75 $2.00 $2,274.00 ($284.25)

20 659 57 SY REPAIR SEEDING AND MULCHING $2.25 $128.25 $1.00 $57.00 ($71.25) $1.00 $57.00 ($71.25) $0.50 $28.50 ($99.75)

21 659 0.16 TON COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER $600.00 $96.00 $700.00 $112.00 $16.00 $4,687.50 $750.00 $654.00 $550.00 $88.00 ($8.00)

22 659 0.23 ACRE LIME $200.00 $46.00 $300.00 $69.00 $23.00 $200.00 $46.00 $0.00 $150.00 $34.50 ($11.50)

23 659 6 MGAL WATER $10.00 $60.00 $1.00 $6.00 ($54.00) $1.00 $6.00 ($54.00) $1.00 $6.00 ($54.00)

24 605 64 FT AGGREGATE DRAINS $10.00 $640.00 $22.00 $1,408.00 $768.00 $2.50 $160.00 ($480.00) $18.00 $1,152.00 $512.00

25 611 50 FT 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B $15.00 $750.00 $3.00 $150.00 ($600.00) $8.00 $400.00 ($350.00) $5.00 $250.00 ($500.00)

26 611 50 FT 6" CONDUIT, TYPE E $15.00 $750.00 $2.75 $137.50 ($612.50) $8.00 $400.00 ($350.00) $5.00 $250.00 ($500.00)

27 611 50 FT 6" CONDUIT, TYPE F $35.00 $1,750.00 $2.50 $125.00 ($1,625.00) $8.00 $400.00 ($1,350.00) $5.00 $250.00 ($1,500.00)

28 611 27 FT 12" CONDUIT, TYPE D $30.00 $810.00 $65.00 $1,755.00 $945.00 $18.50 $499.50 ($310.50) $30.00 $810.00 $0.00

29 254 333 SY PAVEMENT PLANNING, ASPHALT CONCRETE $6.00 $1,998.00 $15.00 $4,995.00 $2,997.00 $18.00 $5,994.00 $3,996.00 $18.00 $5,994.00 $3,996.00

30 301 42 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 $270.00 $11,340.00 $281.00 $11,802.00 $462.00 $286.00 $12,012.00 $672.00 $255.00 $10,710.00 ($630.00)

31 304 110 CY AGGREGATE BASE $85.00 $9,350.00 $80.00 $8,800.00 ($550.00) $89.00 $9,790.00 $440.00 $85.00 $9,350.00 $0.00

32 407 25 GAL TACK COAT $3.00 $75.00 $7.00 $175.00 $100.00 $8.00 $200.00 $125.00 $3.00 $75.00 $0.00

33 407 25 GAL TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE $3.00 $75.00 $7.00 $175.00 $100.00 $8.00 $200.00 $125.00 $3.00 $75.00 $0.00

34 408 120 GAL PRIME COAT $3.00 $360.00 $1.00 $120.00 ($240.00) $5.00 $600.00 $240.00 $9.00 $1,080.00 $720.00

35 411 17 CY STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN $90.00 $1,530.00 $130.00 $2,210.00 $680.00 $129.50 $2,201.50 $671.50 $130.00 $2,210.00 $680.00

36 441 22 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22 $285.00 $6,270.00 $295.00 $6,490.00 $220.00 $295.50 $6,501.00 $231.00 $280.00 $6,160.00 ($110.00)

37 441 30 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448) $285.00 $8,550.00 $283.00 $8,490.00 ($60.00) $284.00 $8,520.00 ($30.00) $275.00 $8,250.00 ($300.00)

38 626 6 EACH BARRIER REFLECTOR $8.00 $48.00 $6.50 $39.00 ($9.00) $8.50 $51.00 $3.00 $10.00 $60.00 $12.00

39 630 13 FT GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST $15.00 $195.00 $10.00 $130.00 ($65.00) $10.00 $130.00 ($65.00) $9.00 $117.00 ($78.00)

40 630 1 EACH REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION $45.00 $45.00 $50.00 $50.00 $5.00 $50.00 $50.00 $5.00 $45.00 $45.00 $0.00

41 630 1 EACH
REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND 

DISPOSAL
$12.00 $12.00

$10.00 $10.00 ($2.00) $20.00 $20.00 $8.00 $15.00 $15.00 $3.00

42 642 0.06 MILE CENTER LINE $5,000.00 $300.00 $13,000.00 $780.00 $480.00 $1,216.67 $73.00 ($227.00) $1,205.00 $72.30 ($227.70)

43 202 1 LUMP STRUCTURE REMOVED $5,100.00 $5,100.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,900.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $5,900.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $1,400.00

44 503 1 LUMP COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $800.00 $5,900.00 $5,900.00 $3,200.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $2,800.00

45 503 1 LUMP UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 ($6,000.00) $12,600.00 $12,600.00 $4,600.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 ($500.00)

46 509 9470 LB EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL $1.35 $12,784.50 $0.99 $9,375.30 ($3,409.20) $1.25 $11,837.50 ($947.00) $1.85 $17,519.50 $4,735.00

47 511 76 CY CLASS QC1 CONCRETE $950.00 $72,200.00 $450.00 $34,200.00 ($38,000.00) $554.00 $42,104.00 ($30,096.00) $500.00 $38,000.00 ($34,200.00)

48 512 81 SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY- URETHANE) $36.00 $2,916.00 $30.00 $2,430.00 ($486.00) $19.50 $1,579.50 ($1,336.50) $28.00 $2,268.00 ($648.00)

49 512 228 SY TYPE 2 WATERPROOFING $18.00 $4,104.00 $15.50 $3,534.00 ($570.00) $20.50 $4,674.00 $570.00 $16.00 $3,648.00 ($456.00)

50 516 40 SF 1" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER $8.00 $320.00 $10.00 $400.00 $80.00 $7.50 $300.00 ($20.00) $4.00 $160.00 ($160.00)

51 518 21 CY POROUS BACKFILL WITH FILTER FABRIC $90.00 $1,890.00 $86.00 $1,806.00 ($84.00) $188.50 $3,958.50 $2,068.50 $120.00 $2,520.00 $630.00

52 611 65 FT 12' X 6' CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.05, AS PER PLAN $1,300.00 $84,500.00 $966.00 $62,790.00 ($21,710.00) $796.00 $51,740.00 ($32,760.00) $1,175.00 $76,375.00 ($8,125.00)

BUDS MCVOYT CONSTRUCTION AXIS CIVIL



BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

RIC-13, FAI-CR17-14.61 PLEASANTVILLE ROAD

OVER INDIAN CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

REF ITEM QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION EST. UNIT EST.

NO. NO. COST COST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST

BUDS MCVOYT CONSTRUCTION AXIS CIVIL

53 614 1 LUMP MAINTAINING TRAFFIC $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 ($500.00) $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 ($2,500.00)

54 623 1 LUMP CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,500.00

55 624 1 LUMP MOBILIZATION $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,514.00 $5,514.00 ($4,486.00) $7,800.00 $7,800.00 ($2,200.00) $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $5,000.00

303,393.00 $228,684.30 ($74,708.70) $260,393.50 ($42,999.50) $270,749.80 ($32,643.20)



BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

RIC-13, FAI-CR17-14.61 PLEASANTVILLE ROAD

OVER INDIAN CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

ITEM QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION EST. UNIT EST.

NO. COST COST

201 1 LUMP CLEARING & GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN $5,000.00 $5,000.00

202 280 SQ YD PAVEMENT REMOVED, ASPHALT $11.00 $3,080.00

202 21 FT PIPE REMOVED 24" & UNDER $12.00 $252.00

202 344 FT GUARDRAIL REMOVED $3.50 $1,204.00

202 54 FT FENCE REMOVED $3.00 $162.00

203 155 CY EXCAVATION $18.00 $2,790.00

203 253 CY EMBANKMENT $18.00 $4,554.00

204 465 SY SUBGRADE COMPACTION $5.00 $2,325.00

204 50 CY EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE $17.00 $850.00

204 50 CY GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE F $60.00 $3,000.00

204 1 HOUR PROOF ROLLING, AS PER PLAN $175.00 $175.00

204 100 SY GEOTEXTILE FABRIC $4.00 $400.00

606 300 FT GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS $16.00 $4,800.00

606 3 EACH ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A $1,000.00 $3,000.00

606 1 EACH ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T $700.00 $700.00

601 125 CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B W/FABRIC FILTER $90.00 $11,250.00

601 5 CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C W/FABRIC FILTER $90.00 $450.00

659 2 EACH SOIL ANALYSIS TEST $75.00 $150.00

659 1137 SY SEEDING AND MULCHING $2.25 $2,558.25

659 57 SY REPAIR SEEDING AND MULCHING $2.25 $128.25

659 0.16 TON COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER $600.00 $96.00

659 0.23 ACRE LIME $200.00 $46.00

659 6 MGAL WATER $10.00 $60.00

605 64 FT AGGREGATE DRAINS $10.00 $640.00

611 50 FT 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B $15.00 $750.00

611 50 FT 6" CONDUIT, TYPE E $15.00 $750.00

611 50 FT 6" CONDUIT, TYPE F $35.00 $1,750.00

611 27 FT 12" CONDUIT, TYPE D $30.00 $810.00

254 333 SY PAVEMENT PLANNING, ASPHALT CONCRETE $6.00 $1,998.00

301 42 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 $270.00 $11,340.00

304 110 CY AGGREGATE BASE $85.00 $9,350.00

407 25 GAL TACK COAT $3.00 $75.00

407 25 GAL TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE $3.00 $75.00

408 120 GAL PRIME COAT $3.00 $360.00

411 17 CY STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN $90.00 $1,530.00

441 22 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22 $285.00 $6,270.00

441 30 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448) $285.00 $8,550.00

626 6 EACH BARRIER REFLECTOR $8.00 $48.00

630 13 FT GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST $15.00 $195.00

630 1 EACH REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION $45.00 $45.00

630 1 EACH
REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND 

DISPOSAL
$12.00 $12.00

642 0.06 MILE CENTER LINE $5,000.00 $300.00

202 1 LUMP STRUCTURE REMOVED $5,100.00 $5,100.00

503 1 LUMP COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING $2,700.00 $2,700.00

503 1 LUMP UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION $8,000.00 $8,000.00

509 9470 LB EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL $1.35 $12,784.50

511 76 CY CLASS QC1 CONCRETE $950.00 $72,200.00

512 81 SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY- URETHANE) $36.00 $2,916.00

512 228 SY TYPE 2 WATERPROOFING $18.00 $4,104.00

516 40 SF 1" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER $8.00 $320.00

518 21 CY POROUS BACKFILL WITH FILTER FABRIC $90.00 $1,890.00

611 65 FT 12' X 6' CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.05, AS PER PLAN $1,300.00 $84,500.00

UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST

$1,900.00 $1,900.00 ($3,100.00) $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $11,260.00 $11,260.00 $6,260.00

$4.00 $1,120.00 ($1,960.00) $4.00 $1,120.00 ($1,960.00) $10.00 $2,800.00 ($280.00)

$13.60 $285.60 $33.60 $15.00 $315.00 $63.00 $20.00 $420.00 $168.00

$1.65 $567.60 ($636.40) $4.00 $1,376.00 $172.00 $5.00 $1,720.00 $516.00

$5.30 $286.20 $124.20 $4.00 $216.00 $54.00 $5.00 $270.00 $108.00

$16.25 $2,518.75 ($271.25) $10.00 $1,550.00 ($1,240.00) $20.00 $3,100.00 $310.00

$24.90 $6,299.70 $1,745.70 $10.00 $2,530.00 ($2,024.00) $20.00 $5,060.00 $506.00

$6.80 $3,162.00 $837.00 $1.50 $697.50 ($1,627.50) $2.00 $930.00 ($1,395.00)

$12.60 $630.00 ($220.00) $10.00 $500.00 ($350.00) $15.00 $750.00 ($100.00)

$40.00 $2,000.00 ($1,000.00) $50.00 $2,500.00 ($500.00) $56.00 $2,800.00 ($200.00)

$285.00 $285.00 $110.00 $75.00 $75.00 ($100.00) $175.00 $175.00 $0.00

$3.75 $375.00 ($25.00) $4.00 $400.00 $0.00 $4.00 $400.00 $0.00

$17.80 $5,340.00 $540.00 $17.80 $5,340.00 $540.00 $10.00 $3,000.00 ($1,800.00)

$980.00 $2,940.00 ($60.00) $980.00 $2,940.00 ($60.00) $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $150.00

$750.00 $750.00 $50.00 $750.00 $750.00 $50.00 $715.00 $715.00 $15.00

$92.00 $11,500.00 $250.00 $70.00 $8,750.00 ($2,500.00) $85.00 $10,625.00 ($625.00)

$97.00 $485.00 $35.00 $90.00 $450.00 $0.00 $180.00 $900.00 $450.00

$125.00 $250.00 $100.00 $75.00 $150.00 $0.00 $55.00 $110.00 ($40.00)

$3.50 $3,979.50 $1,421.25 $1.50 $1,705.50 ($852.75) $4.00 $4,548.00 $1,989.75

$3.50 $199.50 $71.25 $15.00 $855.00 $726.75 $4.00 $228.00 $99.75

$3,100.00 $496.00 $400.00 $3,150.00 $504.00 $408.00 $450.00 $72.00 ($24.00)

$4,000.00 $920.00 $874.00 $870.00 $200.10 $154.10 $100.00 $23.00 ($23.00)

$50.00 $300.00 $240.00 $1.00 $6.00 ($54.00) $10.00 $60.00 $0.00

$7.00 $448.00 ($192.00) $10.00 $640.00 $0.00 $22.00 $1,408.00 $768.00

$3.00 $150.00 ($600.00) $14.00 $700.00 ($50.00) $15.00 $750.00 $0.00

$3.00 $150.00 ($600.00) $6.00 $300.00 ($450.00) $15.00 $750.00 $0.00

$3.00 $150.00 ($1,600.00) $6.00 $300.00 ($1,450.00) $15.00 $750.00 ($1,000.00)

$20.00 $540.00 ($270.00) $50.00 $1,350.00 $540.00 $60.00 $1,620.00 $810.00

$10.00 $3,330.00 $1,332.00 $17.05 $5,677.65 $3,679.65 $15.00 $4,995.00 $2,997.00

$300.00 $12,600.00 $1,260.00 $281.00 $11,802.00 $462.00 $285.00 $11,970.00 $630.00

$110.60 $12,166.00 $2,816.00 $60.00 $6,600.00 ($2,750.00) $70.00 $7,700.00 ($1,650.00)

$2.75 $68.75 ($6.25) $8.00 $200.00 $125.00 $2.00 $50.00 ($25.00)

$2.75 $68.75 ($6.25) $8.00 $200.00 $125.00 $2.00 $50.00 ($25.00)

$4.75 $570.00 $210.00 $5.00 $600.00 $240.00 $4.00 $480.00 $120.00

$125.00 $2,125.00 $595.00 $50.00 $850.00 ($680.00) $125.00 $2,125.00 $595.00

$320.00 $7,040.00 $770.00 $295.00 $6,490.00 $220.00 $280.00 $6,160.00 ($110.00)

$310.00 $9,300.00 $750.00 $283.00 $8,490.00 ($60.00) $265.00 $7,950.00 ($600.00)

$7.00 $42.00 ($6.00) $7.00 $42.00 ($6.00) $10.00 $60.00 $12.00

$10.00 $130.00 ($65.00) $10.00 $130.00 ($65.00) $9.00 $117.00 ($78.00)

$50.00 $50.00 $5.00 $50.00 $50.00 $5.00 $45.00 $45.00 $0.00

$50.00 $50.00 $38.00 $65.00 $65.00 $53.00 $15.00 $15.00 $3.00

$1,205.00 $72.30 ($227.70) $14,538.34 $872.30 $572.30 $1,205.00 $72.30 ($227.70)

$9,135.00 $9,135.00 $4,035.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $19,900.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $7,900.00

$6,850.00 $6,850.00 $4,150.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $17,300.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,300.00

$12,818.00 $12,818.00 $4,818.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 ($5,500.00) $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $27,000.00

$1.32 $12,500.40 ($284.10) $1.50 $14,205.00 $1,420.50 $1.50 $14,205.00 $1,420.50

$578.00 $43,928.00 ($28,272.00) $493.00 $37,468.00 ($34,732.00) $860.00 $65,360.00 ($6,840.00)

$27.50 $2,227.50 ($688.50) $20.00 $1,620.00 ($1,296.00) $25.00 $2,025.00 ($891.00)

$27.50 $6,270.00 $2,166.00 $15.00 $3,420.00 ($684.00) $25.00 $5,700.00 $1,596.00

$1.70 $68.00 ($252.00) $3.00 $120.00 ($200.00) $3.50 $140.00 ($180.00)

$132.00 $2,772.00 $882.00 $90.00 $1,890.00 $0.00 $140.00 $2,940.00 $1,050.00

$1,029.00 $66,885.00 ($17,615.00) $1,600.00 $104,000.00 $19,500.00 $850.00 $55,250.00 ($29,250.00)

SHAW & HOLTER ROCK RIVER SHELLY & SANDS



BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

RIC-13, FAI-CR17-14.61 PLEASANTVILLE ROAD

OVER INDIAN CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

ITEM QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION EST. UNIT EST.

NO. COST COST

201 1 LUMP CLEARING & GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN $5,000.00 $5,000.00614 1 LUMP MAINTAINING TRAFFIC $5,000.00 $5,000.00

623 1 LUMP CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING $2,000.00 $2,000.00

624 1 LUMP MOBILIZATION $10,000.00 $10,000.00

303,393.00

UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST

SHAW & HOLTER ROCK RIVER SHELLY & SANDS

$450.00 $450.00 ($4,550.00) $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00

$3,820.00 $3,820.00 $1,820.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $4,500.00

$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 ($1,500.00) $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00

$273,364.55 ($30,028.45) $309,012.05 $5,619.05 $330,303.30 $26,910.30


